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READS

FOR STUDENTS IN GRADES 9–12
Finals Study Break: DIY Mini Candy Piñata

 Monday, December 19 • 6–8 pm 1
Drop by the teen room to make a mini piñata and fill it with candy. 
Perfect for stressed-out teens who needs to break something!

Therapy Dogs for Finals Week
 Tueday, December 20 • 5–7 pm 1

Does finals week have you stressed out? Get some SWEET 
snuggles from police therapy dogs Oakley and Walter.

Finals Study Break: Pop-Up Hot Cocoa & Coffee Bar
 Wednesday, December 21 • 6–8 pm 1

Here studying for finals? Take a study break in the downstairs 
meeting room with a warm drink. The end is almost here!

Teen Pop-Tart Mini Pillow
 Tuesday, January 10 • 4–5 pm  OR 
 Thursday, January 12 • 4–5 pm 1

Make a cute little pop-tart pillow! 

Teen Locked in the Library: Sweet Reads
 Friday, January 27 • 4:45–8 pm 1

Join us for a SWEET after-hours teen party at the library to 
celebrate the end of Winter Reading!

VolunTeens
 Tuesdays • 4–6 pm • December 27; January 24 1

Assist with behind-the-scenes tasks for volunteer hours.

Teen Super Smash Brothers Ultimate Tournament
 Tuesday, January 3 • 2–4 pm 1

Compete to see who is the best at Smash! Winner gets a gift card.

Teen BINGO for World Braille Day
 Wednesday, January 4 • 4–5 pm 1

Celebrate World Braille Day with a special edition of BINGO. 

Teen Anime Club: Tokyo Grand Sumo
 Tuesday, January 17 • 4–5:30 pm  OR  
 Wednesday, January 18 • 4–5:30 pm 1

Tis the season for the Tokyo Grand Sumo Tournament! Learn 
more about sumo wrestling and watch anime with us. Program 
same at either location.

Teen Movie Night: La La Land
 Monday, January 30 • 6–8 pm 1

Stop by for movie night and snacks! [2016; Rated PG-13; 128 min]

December 19–January 31December 19–January 31
Stop in for prizes and 
coupons after reading 

4, 8, and 12 hours.
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